FRIDAY 20

11:00
11:00
12:00
12:40
15:00
15:45
16:30
17:30

21:45
21:45

Yoga

Archery

Aquagym

Table Baseball
Bingo

Kubb

Rifle

Sunset Cocktail with
the Saxophonist Felix Royan
Singer Rali Kara
Showtime

SATURDAY 21

11:00
11:00
12:00
12:40
15:00
15:45
16:30
17:30

21:45
21:45

Pilates
Archery
SupYoga
Ring Basket
Bingo
Petanque
Waterpolo

Enjoy the sunset in Lanzarote while
you delight yourself with the melody

of our saxophonist.
Singer Yolandi
Showtime
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Bar plaza -3
Shooting area
Pool 2

Pool area 2
Bar canario
Pool area 1
Shooting area

Terrace
Bar Plaza
Theatre

Bar plaza
Shooting area
Pool area 2
Pool area 2
Bar canario
Shooting area
Pool 2

Bar Plaza
Theatre
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This program is subject to modifications.
For further information, please consult the screens

and information boards.

Sandos.com



11:00
12:00

15:00
15:45
16:30
21:45
22:30

/"

SUNDAY 22

Archery

Candylicius A circus performance
featuring the entertainment team
Alongside guest artist

Bingo

Sangria workshop

Waterpolo

Showtime

Karaoke

MONDAY 23

11:00
11:00
12:00
15:00
15:45
16:30
21:30
21:45
21:45

Yoga

Archery

Canarian wine & cheeses tasting
Bingo

Darts

Rifle

Violinist Pablo Mesa

Singer QueenV

Showtime

SANDOS

PAPAGAYO

Shooting area
Pool area 1

Bar canario
Pool area 1
Pool 2

Bar Plaza
Bar Plaza

Bar plaza
Shooting area
Pool area 1
Bar canario
Pool area 1
Shooting area
Green Bar
Bar Plaza
Theatre

iy | Y

)

This program is subject to modifications.
For further information, please consult the screens

and information boards.
Sandos.com
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TUESDAY 24

11:00
11:00
12:00
12:40
15:00
17:30

21:30
21:45

Pilates

Rifle

Aquagym

Ring Towsing

Bingo

Arrival of Santa Claus, making

his grand entrance with his animation
squad! And Sanditos

Singer & Cello

Showtime

WEDNESDAY 25

10:00

11:00
12:00
12:40
15:00
15:45
16:30
21:30

21:30
21:45

Sandos Experience
Dive into the enchanting Sandos

adventure and team up with the animation

crew for a ride that's one-of-a-kind!
Rifle

Aquagym

Minigolf

Bingo

Petanque

Rifle

Candlelight Live music,

bathed in the soft glow of candlelight,
accompanied by the mastery of pianist
Singer

Showtime

SANDOS
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Shooting area K
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Pool 2

Pool area 2
Bar canario
Reception

Bar plaza
Theatre

Meeting Point Bar Plaza

Shooting area
Pool 2

Pool area 2
Bar canario
Shooting area
Shooting area

Bar Canario
Theatre

This program is subject to modifications.
For further information, please consult the screens
and information boards.

Sandos.com
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THURSDAY 26

11:00
11:00
12:00
12:40
15:00
15:30

16.30
21:30
21:45

Pilates

Archery

Aquagym

Water Virtual Experience
Bingo

Family Water Day

Come and dive into family fun with
our amazing water slides!
Waterpolo

Singers Harmonic
Showtime

FRIDAY 27

11:00
11:00
12:00
12:40
15:00
15:45
16:30
17:30
21:30

Yoga

Archery

AquaBike

Table Baseball

Bingo

Kubb

Rifle

Sunset Cocktail Party

Showtime

The snow queens

A mesmerizing musical spectacle
showcasing three enchanting vocalists
and extraordinary staging.

SANDOS

PAPAGAYO

Bar Plaza
Shooting area
Pool 2

Pool 2

Bar canario
Pool 1

Pool 2
Bar Plaza
Theatre

Bar plaza
Shooting area
Pool 2

Pool 2

Bar canario
Pool area 1
Shooting area
Terrace

Bar Plaza
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This program is subject to modifications.
For further information, please consult the screens

and information boards.
Sandos.com
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SATURDAY 28

11:00
11:00
12:00
12:40
15:00
15:45
16:30
19:00

21:45

Pilates

Archery

SupYoga

Ring Basket

Bingo

Petanque

Waterpolo

Sunset Cocktail Party

with the Saxophonist Sebastian
Showtime

SUNDAY 29

11:00
12:00
12:40
15:00
15:45
16:30

Archery
Aquagym
KanJam
Bingo
Sangria
Waterpolo

20:30 —23:00 Casino Night

Experience the enchantment of

a vibrant casino atmosphere, featuring
four tables and four skilled dealers,
along with captivating shows,

exciting raffles, and an abundance

of entertainment.

SANDOS

PAPAGAYO

Bar plaza
Shooting area
Pool 2

Pool area 2
Bar canario
Shooting area
Pool 2

Bar Plaza

Shooting area
Pool 2

Pool area 2
Bar canario
Pool area 1
Pool 2

Bar Plaza
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This program is subject to modifications.
For further information, please consult the screens

and information boards.
Sandos.com
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MONDAY 30
11:00 Yoga
11:00  Archery
12:00 Aquagym
12:40  Sjoelen
15:00 Charity Bingo
We invite you to participate
in our charity Bingo and support

this noble cause. All proceeds will be
donated to the Save the Children Foundation.

15:45  Darts
16:30 Rifle
21:30  Pianist Pablo Mesa
21:30  Showtime

Let s Dance Singers
21:45  Showtime

TUESDAY 31
11:00 Pilates
11:00 Rifle
12:00 Aquagym
12:40  Ballons release with wishes
All materials are bio-degradable

SANDOS

PAPAGAYO

Bar plaza
Shooting area
Pool 2

Pool area 2
Bar canario

Pool area 1
Shooting area
Green bar
Bar Plaza

Theatre

Bar plaza
Shooting area
Pool 2
Terrace
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This program is subject to modifications.
For further information, please consult the screens

and information boards.
Sandos.com
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NEW YEAR'S EVE PARTY

ARNOLD Green bar
21:30a 22:30 - 23:30 2 24:00
RALI KARA Bar Canario

22:00 a 22:45- 23:30 24:15

Pool area

20:30  Minidisco

21:00  Awards Ceremony

22:00  Showtime World of Magic

23:00 Singers ABBA Tribute

23:15  Goody bags

24:00 Happy New Year 24:00a 2.00 am Dj Party
Theatre situated behind the reception

Meeting Points

Bar plaza situated below the restaurant -3 floor

Green Bar located above the restaurant on floor —1
Terrace located in front of the pool bar

Shooting area located next to the theatre behind block H
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This program is subject to modifications.
For further information, please consult the screens

and information boards.
Sandos.com
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MINICLUB Situated next to the Spa K
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Open 11.00-13.00/15.00-16.30
Handycrafts and Games

Kids from 4 to 10 years old
Programming available in the miniclub

JUNIOR CLUB Meeting point the theatre
Open 11.00-13.30/15.00 16.30

Sport and water activities

Activities aimed at young people from 8 to 13 years old

For more detailed information,

please refer to the screens and information boards.

Everyning programme
20:30  Mini disco
21:00 Minigame
21:45  Showtime

TEENS LOUNGE Located on floor 1
Available from 11.00 to 23.00
For access please ask at reception

This program is subject to modifications.
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