

# ENTERTAINMENT PROGRAMME CHRISTMAS 2024

### **FRIDAY 20**

11:00	Yoga
11:00	Archery
12:00	Aquagym
12:40	Table Baseball
15:00	Bingo
15:45	Kubb
16:30	Rifle
17:30	Sunset Cocktail with
	the Saxophonist Felix Royan
21:45	Singer Rali Kara
21:45	Showtime

#### **SATURDAY 21**

_		
11	:00	Pilates
11	:00	Archery
12	:00	SupYoga
12	:40	Ring Basket
15	:00	Bingo
15	:45	Petanque
16	:30	Waterpolo
17	:30	Enjoy the sunset in Lanzarote while
		you delight yourself with the melody
		of our saxophonist.
21	:45	Singer Yolandi

21:45 Showtime



Terrace Bar Plaza Theatre

Bar plaza Shooting area Pool area 2 Pool area 2 Bar canario Shooting area Pool 2

Bar Plaza Theatre

SANDOS PAPAGAYO

This program is subject to modifications. For further information, please consult the screens and information boards.







### **SUNDAY 22**

15:45

16:30

21:45

22:30

11:00 Archery Candylicius A circus performance 12:00 featuring the entertainment team Alongside quest artist 15:00 Bi

Shooting area Pool area 1

Alongside guest artist	
Bingo	Bar canario
Sangria workshop	Pool area 1
Waterpolo	Pool 2
Showtime	Bar Plaza
Karaoke	Bar Plaza

ool area 1 00|2 ar Plaza Bar Plaza

#### **MONDAY 23** 11 00

11:00	Yoga
11:00	Archery
12:00	Canarian wine & cheeses tasting
15:00	Bingo
15:45	Darts
16:30	Rifle
21:30	Violinist Pablo Mesa
21:45	Singer Queen V
21:45	Showtime

Bar plaza Shooting area Pool area 1 Bar canario Pool area 1 Shooting area **Green Bar** Bar Plaza Theatre



This program is subject to modifications. For further information, please consult the screens and information boards.









11:00	Pilates
11:00	Rifle
12:00	Aquagym
12:40	Ring Towsing
15:00	Bingo
17:30	Arrival of Santa Claus, making
	his grand entrance with his animation

squad! And Sanditos

Bar plaza Shooting area Pool 2 Pool area 2 Bar canario Reception

Bar plaza Theatre

### WEDNESDAY 25

Showtime

Singer & Cello

10:00 Sandos Experience Dive into the enchanting Sandos adventure and team up with the animation crew for a ride that's one-of-a-kind!

11:00 Rifle

21:30

21:45

- 12:00 Aquagym
- 12:40 Minigolf
- 15:00 Bingo
- 15:45 Petanque

16:30 Rifle

- 21:30 Candlelight Live music, bathed in the soft glow of candlelight, accompanied by the mastery of pianist
- 21:30 Singer

21:45 Showtime



This program is subject to modifications. For further information, please consult the screens and information boards.

Sandos.com

#### Meeting Point Bar Plaza

Shooting area Pool 2 Pool area 2 Bar canario Shooting area Shooting area

Bar Canario Theatre







**THURSDAY 26** 

11:00 Pilates Archery 11:00 12:00 Aquagym Water Virtual Experience 12:40 15:00 Bingo Family Water Day 15:30 Come and dive into family fun with our amazing water slides! 16.30 Waterpolo **Singers Harmonic** 21:30

Bar Plaza Shooting area Pool 2 Pool 2 Bar canario Pool 1

Pool 2 Bar Plaza Theatre

**FRIDAY 27** 11:00 Yoqa

21:45

Showtime

Archery 11:00 AquaBike 12:00 Table Baseball 12:40 Bingo 15:00 15:45 Kubb 16:30 Rifle 17:30 Sunset Cocktail Party Showtime 21:30 The snow queens A mesmerizing musical spectacle showcasing three enchanting vocalists and extraordinary staging.

Bar plaza Shooting area Pool 2 Pool 2 Bar canario Pool area 1 Shooting area Terrace Bar Plaza



This program is subject to modifications. For further information, please consult the screens and information boards.







11:00	Pilates
11:00	Archery
12:00	SupYoga
12:40	Ring Basket
15:00	Bingo
15:45	Petanque
16:30	Waterpolo
19:00	Sunset Cocktail Party
	with the Saxophonist Sebastian
21:45	Showtime

Bar plaza Shooting area Pool 2 Pool area 2 Bar canario Shooting area Pool 2

**Bar Plaza** 

### **SUNDAY 29**

Archery 11:00 12:00 Aquagym 12:40 KanJam 15:00 Bingo 15:45 Sangría Waterpolo 16:30 20:30 – 23:00 Casino Night Experience the enchantment of a vibrant casino atmosphere, featuring four tables and four skilled dealers, along with captivating shows, exciting raffles, and an abundance

of entertainment.

Shooting area Pool 2 Pool area 2 Bar canario Pool area 1 Pool 2 Bar Plaza

This program is subject to modifications. For further information, please consult the screens and information boards.









**MONDAY 30** 

- Yoga 11:00 Archery 11:00
- 12:00 Aquagym
- Sjöelen 12:40
- 15:00 **Charity Bingo**

Darts

- We invite you to participate

15:45

21:45

Shooting area Pool 2 Pool area 2

Bar plaza

- Bar canario
- in our charity Bingo and support
- this noble cause. All proceeds will be donated to the Save the Children Foundation.
- 16:30 Rifle Pianist Pablo Mesa 21:30 21:30 Showtime Let's Dance Singers
- Pool area 1 Shooting area Green bar Bar Plaza

Theatre

### **TUESDAY 31**

Showtime

11:00	Pilates
11:00	Rifle
12:00	Aquagym
12:40	Ballons release with wishes
	All materials are bio-degradable

Bar plaza Shooting area Pool 2 Terrace

This program is subject to modifications. For further information, please consult the screens and information boards.







# **NEW YEAR'S EVE PARTY**

**ARNOLD** 21:30 a 22:30 - 23:30 a 24:00

## **RALI KARA**

22:00 a 22:45- 23:30 24:15

Bar Canario

Green bar

#### Pool area

- 20:30 Minidisco
- 21:00 Awards Ceremony
- 22:00 Showtime World of Magic
- 23:00 Singers ABBA Tribute
- 23:15 Goody bags
- 24:00 Happy New Year 24:00 a 2.00 am Dj Party Theatre situated behind the reception

#### **Meeting Points**

Bar plaza situated below the restaurant -3 floor Green Bar located above the restaurant on floor -1 Terrace located in front of the pool bar Shooting area located next to the theatre behind block H



This program is subject to modifications. For further information, please consult the screens and information boards.

## **KIDS ACTIVITIES**

## MINICLUB

Open 11.00 -13.00 / 15.00-16.30 Handycrafts and Games Kids from 4 to 10 years old Programming available in the miniclub

# JUNIOR CLUB

Meeting point the theatre

Situated next to the Spa

Open 11.00-13.30 / 15.00 16.30 Sport and water activities Activities aimed at young people from 8 to 13 years old For more detailed information, please refer to the screens and information boards.

#### **Everyning programme**

20:30 Mini disco21:00 Minigame21:45 Showtime

# **TEENS LOUNGE**

Available from 11.00 to 23.00 For access please ask at reception Located on floor –1



This program is subject to modifications. For further information, please consult the screens and information boards.





